
Month Date Day Event

22.03.2023 Wednesday Ugadi

30.03.2023 Thursday Sri Rama Navami

05.04.2023 Wednesday Babu Jagjivan Ram Jayanti

07.04.2023 Friday Good Friday

08.04.2023 Saturday Second Saturday

14.04.2023 Friday Dr Ambedkar Jayanti

22.04.2023 Saturday Ramzan (Tentatively)

May Summer Vacation

05.06.2023 Monday School Re-opening

10.06.2023 Saturday Second Saturday

29.06.2023 Thursday Bakrid (Tentatively)

08.07.2023 Saturday Second Saturday

17.07.2023 Monday Bonalu

29.07.2023 Saturday Muharram

12.08.2023 Saturday Second Saturday

25.08.2023 Friday Varalakshmi Vratam

31.08.2023 Thursday Rakhi

07.09.2023 Thursday
Janmashtami ** (Tentatively)(as per 
sri vaishnava agamam)

09.09.2023 Saturday Second Saturday

18.09.2023 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi

28.09.2023 Thursday Mila-dul-nabi & Ganesh Immersion
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Month Date Day Event

02.10.2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanthi

Dussehra Vacation ** (Tentatively)

11.11.2023 Saturday Naraka Chaturdhi

12.11.2023 Sunday Diwali**

27.11.2023 Monday Karthika Purnima /Guru Nanak Jayanti

09.12.2023 Saturday Second Saturday

24.12.2023 Sunday Christmas Eve

25.12.2023 Monday Christmas Day

26.12.2023 Tuesday Boxing Day

01.01.2024 Monday New Year

Pongal vacation**

February 10.02.2024 Saturday Second Saturday

08.03.2024 Friday
Shivaratri

09.03.2024 Saturday Second Saturday

DEAN / CBSE 

PRINCIPAL

IGCSE PRINCIPAL /                        

CBSE ACADEMIC ADVISORCHAIRMAN

November

14.10.2023 to 25.10.2023 ( as per govt. 
orders will decide)

October

March

December

January
13.01.2024 to 17.01.2024 ( as per govt. 
orders will decide)


